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TIC 18.882

Chromatogram Clementine Oil, Italy - Revive

15,222,442

Comments:
The analysis of this Clementine batch sample meets the
expected chemical profile for authentic essential oil of
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Citrus clementina. No contamination or adulteration was detected.

Theresults provided in this GCMS quality analysis reflect the
chemical composition ofthe oil and lot referenced above on the date of

analysis.
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Peak Report TIC
Name
alpha-Thujene
alpha-Pinene
Sabinene
beta-Pinene
Myrcene
Octanal
alpha-Phellandrene
delta-3-Carene
para-Cymene
Limonene
cis-beta-Ocimene
gamma-Terpinene
trans-Sabinene hydrate
Terpinolene
Linalool
Nonanal
trans-para-Mentha-2,8-dien-1-ol
trans-Limonene oxide
Citronellal
alpha-Terpineol
Decanal
Carvone
Perillaldehyde
8-para-Menthen-1,2-diol
alpha-Copaene
beta-Cubebene
beta-Elemene
Dodecanal
Unidentified
beta-Copaene
(E)-beta-Farnesene
Germacrene D
(E,E)-alpha-Farnesene
delta-Cadinene
beta-Sinensal
alpha-Sinensal

Area%
0.01
0.62
0.80
0.07
1.90
0.20
0.04
0.06
0.05

94.72
0.04
0.15
0.01
0.02
0.42
0.01
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.05
0.18
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.04
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.14

100.00



